
 

 
 

PONTE VEDRA HIGH SCHOOL 
460 Davis Park Road * Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32081 * (904) 547-7350 

 

Home of the Sharks 

Head Coach, Rob Circelli (904-445-0007) 

Dr. Fredrik Oberkehr  Eric Frank, Athletic Director 

 

Boys/Girls Cross Country SCHEDULE 2020 

 
DAY  Date   Location  Time  Notes 

Saturday Sept 12 (H) Craig Speziale  7:00 am HOME MEET 

Saturday Sept 19 (A) Bartram Trail HS 7:00 am Entire Team 

Saturday Sept 26 (A) Cecil/Bishop Kenny 3:00pm Night Race, All 

Saturday Oct 3  (A) FSU Invite  7:00 am Top 10, early AM 

Saturday Oct 3  (A) Ridgeview  7:00 am Non-FSU 

Saturday Oct 10  (A) New World/Cecil 7:00 am Entire team 

Saturday Oct 17  (A) Flagler Fair Grounds 7:00 am Entire Team 

Saturday Oct 24  (A) JV Champs @ Bishop Kenny  7:00 am  

Saturday Oct 31  (H) District Meet  8:00 am Varsity, Top 10  

Saturday Nov 7  (A) Regions – Lake City   7:00 am  

Saturday Nov 14  (A) States - Tallahassee 7:00 am Overnight 
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